
 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL 
4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL  32258*(904) 260-3911 

Home of the Mustangs 
Mrs. Sara Bravo, Principal                Brian Rado, Athletic Director 

 

Matt Miller, Varsity Head Coach 
Joe Hellett, JV Head Coach 

 

www.mandarinhighbasebll.com 
Twitter: Mandarin_BSBL 

 

 2025 Varsity Baseball Schedule 
 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT (Home, Away) TIME 
JV 

TIME 
Varsity 

Bus 
Departs 

Tue Feb 11 @ Tocoi Creek 6:30   
Thu Feb 13 Englewood 6   
Mon Feb 17 @ Wolfson 6   
Tue Feb 18 @ Tocoi Creek 4:30   
Thu Feb 20 @ Nease 6   
Tue Feb 25 Sandalwood 6   
Thu Feb 27 @ First Coast 4   
Mon Mar 3 Bartram Trail 6   
Mon Mar 10 @ Englewood 6   
Thu Mar 13 Atlantic Coast 6   
Sat Mar 15 @ Ponte Vedra (Double header) 10/12   
Mon Mar 24 @ Bolles 6:30   
Wed Mar 26 St Augustine 6   
Sat Mar 29 @ Fletcher (Double Header) 10/12   
Mon Mar 31 @ Atlantic Coast 6:30   
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      


